
BP210I01 City of Delray Beach Florida 
Critical/Special Notes Display 

Property address 
Property Control Number 

Source 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 

Misc info 
code 
MIOl 
MIOl 
MIOl 
SIGN 
SIGN 
SIGN 
SIGN 
SIGN 
SIGN 
SIGN 
SIGN 
SIGN 
SIGN 

1395 NW 17TH AVE 
12 43 46 07 31 008 0000 

Note 
"DELRAY NORTH BUSINESS CENTER" 

NEED BAY NUMBERS ... 
IN DELRAY PARK OF COMMERCE 
10-20-09 SIGN STAFF COMMITTEE APPR'D 
REQUEST FROM PROPERTY OWNER TO INCREASE 
SIGN AREA TO A TOTAL OF 35", TOP LINE 
TO INCREASE TO 18", AND A SINGLE 
FEATURE/LOGO TO BE 35" HIGH MAX. 
#09-125653 (AS) 
* STAFF APPROVED CORNER/END TENANTS TO 
HAVE A 2ND FLAT WALL SIGN. (#06-106432) 
* 
5-21-03: FREESTANDING SIGN AT SOUTH 

Press Enter to continue. 
F3=Exit F12=Cancel 

12/17/18 
15:06:52 

Date 
6/11/09 
6/11/09 
6/11/09 

10/20/09 
10/20/09 
10/20/09 
10/20/09 
10/20/09 
10/20/09 
5/16/06 
5/16/06 
5/16/06 
5/21/03 + 



BP210I01 City of Delray Beach Florida 
Critical/Special Notes Display 

Property address 
Property Control Number 

Source 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 

Misc info 
code 
SIGN 
SIGN 
SIGN 
SIGN 
SIGN 
SIGN 
SIGN 
SIGN 
SIGN 
SIGN 
SIGN 
SIGN 
SIGN 

1395 NW 17TH AVE 
12 43 46 07 31 008 0000 

Note 
ENTRANCE REPLACED W/TRAFFIC DIRECTIONAL 
SIGN. NEW FREESTANDING SIGN PERMITTED 
(#03-84848) AS A DIRECTIONAL W/TENANT 
NAMES. (ONLY 1-FS SIGN IS ALLOWED PER 
FRONTAGE), ANY CHANGE TO SOUTH ENTRANCE 
MUST (OTHER THAN A "DIRECTIONAL") WILL 
REQUIRE SPRAB APPROVAL. 
3-13-02 SPRAB APPR'D BLANKET FOR FLAT 
WALL SIGNS; (FREE STANDING: NO CHANGE) 
* FLAT WALL SIGNS: CHANNEL LETTERS, 
ILLUM OR NOT, ALL GOTHIC FONT,"ACRYLITE 
PLEXI" BLUE #2114 FACES, ALUM SIDES AND 
JEWELITE TRIM & WHITE NEON. (1) ONE-LINE 

Press Enter to continue. 
F3=Exit F12=Cancel 

12/17/18 
15:06:52 

Date 
5/21/03 
5/21/03 
5/21/03 
5/21/03 
5/21/03 
5/21/03 
5/21/03 
3/13/02 
3/13/02 
3/13/02 
3/13/02 
3/13/02 
3/13/02 + 



BP210I01 City of Delray Beach Florida 
Critical/Special Notes Display 

Property address 
Property Control Number 

Misc info 
Source code 
LAND SIGN 
LAND SIGN 
LAND SIGN 
LAND SIGN 
LAND SIGN 
LAND SIGN 
LAND SIGN 
LAND SIGN 
LAND SIGN 
LAND SIGN 
LAND SIGN 
LAND SIGN 
LAND SIGN 

1395 NW 17TH AVE 
12 43 46 07 31 008 0000 

Note 
OF COPY: 16-INCH MAX HEIGHT; TWO-LINES: 
(CHANGED 10-20-09) 18" MAX HEIGHT FOR 
TOP LINE & 8" MAX HEIGHT FOR 2ND LINE; 
(2) 2ND LINE OF COPY CAN NOT BE ILLUM. 
(3) SINGLE FEATURE/LOGO ALLOWED (35" 
MAX HGT) VARIETY OF COLOR & FONTS; (4) 
CORP COLORS FOR LOGO ONLY. TOTAL SIGN 
HEIGHT MAX IS 35". 
** EAST ELEV (I-95): 1-LINE OF COPY 
MAX LETTER HEIGHT IS 30", 2-LINES OF 
COPY: 40" TOTAL SIGN HEIGHT; (SAME COLOR 
& STYLE). EXCEPTION: PERMIT #02-78222, 
BAY #113 IS ALLOWED TALLER SIGN W/2ND 

Press Enter to continue. 
F3=Exit Fl2=Cancel 

12/17/18 
15:06:52 

Date 
3/13/02 
3/13/02 
3/13/02 
3/13/02 
3/13/02 
3/13/02 
3/13/02 
3/13/02 
3/13/02 
3/13/02 
3/13/02 
3/13/02 
3/13/02 + 



BP210I01 City of Delray Beach Florida 
Critical/Special Notes Display 

Property address 
Property Control Number 

Source 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 
LAND 

Misc info 
code 
SIGN 
SIGN 
SIGN 
LEGL 

1395 NW 17TH AVE 
12 43 46 07 31 008 0000 

Note 
LINE BLACK, W/LOGO, EXCEPTION TO THE 
BLANKET. 
* AKA: "DELRAY NORTH BUSINESS CENTER" 
THIS IS TRACT H & J 

Press Enter to continue. 
F3=Exit Fl2=Cancel 

12/17/18 
15:06:52 

Date 
3/13/02 
3/13/02 
3/13/02 
5/03/93 


