## BP210I01

## City of Delray Beach Florida Critical/Special Notes Display

12/17/18 15:06:52

+

Property address . . . : 1395 NW 17TH AVE Property Control Number . : 12 43 46 07 31 008 0000

	Misc info				
Source	code	Note	Date		
LAND	MIOl	"DELRAY NORTH BUSINESS CENTER"	6/11/09		
LAND	MIOl	NEED BAY NUMBERS	6/11/09		
LAND	MIOl	IN DELRAY PARK OF COMMERCE	6/11/09		
LAND	SIGN	10-20-09 SIGN STAFF COMMITTEE APPR'D	10/20/09		
LAND	SIGN	REQUEST FROM PROPERTY OWNER TO INCREASE	10/20/09		
LAND	SIGN	SIGN AREA TO A TOTAL OF 35", TOP LINE	10/20/09		
LAND	SIGN	TO INCREASE TO 18", AND A SINGLE	10/20/09		
LAND	SIGN	FEATURE/LOGO TO BE 35" HIGH MAX.	10/20/09		
LAND	SIGN	#09-125653 (AS)	10/20/09		
LAND	SIGN	* STAFF APPROVED CORNER/END TENANTS TO	5/16/06		
LAND	SIGN	HAVE A 2ND FLAT WALL SIGN. (#06-106432)	5/16/06		
LAND	SIGN	*	5/16/06		
LAND	SIGN	5-21-03: FREESTANDING SIGN AT SOUTH	5/21/03		
Press Enter to continue.					
F3-Fyit F12-Cancel					

F3=Exit F12=Cancel

## City of Delray Beach Florida Critical/Special Notes Display

12/17/18 15:06:52

 $\pm$ 

Property address . . . : 1395 NW 17TH AVE Property Control Number . : 12 43 46 07 31 008 0000

	Misc info				
Source	code	Note	Date		
LAND	SIGN	ENTRANCE REPLACED W/TRAFFIC DIRECTIONAL	5/21/03		
LAND	SIGN	SIGN. NEW FREESTANDING SIGN PERMITTED	5/21/03		
LAND	SIGN	(#03-84848) AS A DIRECTIONAL W/TENANT	5/21/03		
LAND	SIGN	NAMES. (ONLY 1-FS SIGN IS ALLOWED PER	5/21/03		
LAND	SIGN	FRONTAGE), ANY CHANGE TO SOUTH ENTRANCE	5/21/03		
LAND	SIGN	MUST (OTHER THAN A "DIRECTIONAL") WILL	5/21/03		
LAND	SIGN	REQUIRE SPRAB APPROVAL.	5/21/03		
LAND	SIGN	3-13-02 SPRAB APPR'D BLANKET FOR FLAT	3/13/02		
LAND	SIGN	WALL SIGNS; (FREE STANDING: NO CHANGE)	3/13/02		
LAND	SIGN	* FLAT WALL SIGNS: CHANNEL LETTERS,	3/13/02		
LAND	SIGN	ILLUM OR NOT, ALL GOTHIC FONT, "ACRYLITE	3/13/02		
LAND	SIGN	PLEXI" BLUE #2114 FACES, ALUM SIDES AND	3/13/02		
LAND	SIGN	JEWELITE TRIM & WHITE NEON.(1) ONE-LINE	3/13/02		
Press Enter to continue.					

F3=Exit F12=Cancel

## City of Delray Beach Florida Critical/Special Notes Display

12/17/18 15:06:52

Property address . . . : 1395 NW 17TH AVE Property Control Number . : 12 43 46 07 31 008 0000

	Misc info				
Source	code	Note	Date		
LAND	SIGN	OF COPY: 16-INCH MAX HEIGHT; TWO-LINES:	3/13/02		
LAND	SIGN	(CHANGED 10-20-09) 18" MAX HEIGHT FOR	3/13/02		
LAND	SIGN	TOP LINE & 8" MAX HEIGHT FOR 2ND LINE;	3/13/02		
LAND	SIGN	(2) 2ND LINE OF COPY CAN NOT BE ILLUM.	3/13/02		
LAND	SIGN	(3) SINGLE FEATURE/LOGO ALLOWED (35"	3/13/02		
LAND	SIGN	MAX HGT) VARIETY OF COLOR & FONTS; (4)	3/13/02		
LAND	SIGN	CORP COLORS FOR LOGO ONLY. TOTAL SIGN	3/13/02		
LAND	SIGN	HEIGHT MAX IS 35".	3/13/02		
LAND	SIGN	** EAST ELEV (I-95): 1-LINE OF COPY	3/13/02		
LAND	SIGN	MAX LETTER HEIGHT IS 30", 2-LINES OF	3/13/02		
LAND	SIGN	COPY: 40" TOTAL SIGN HEIGHT; (SAME COLOR	3/13/02		
LAND	SIGN	& STYLE). EXCEPTION: PERMIT #02-78222,	3/13/02		
LAND	SIGN	BAY #113 IS ALLOWED TALLER SIGN W/2ND	3/13/02		
Press Enter to continue.					
E2-Evit E12-Concol					

F3=Exit F12=Cancel

+

BP210I01		City of Delray Beach Florida Critical/Special Notes Display	12/17/18 15:06:52		
Property address : 1395 NW 17TH AVE Property Control Number . : 12 43 46 07 31 008 0000					
	Misc info				
Source	code	Note	Date		
LAND	SIGN	LINE BLACK, W/LOGO, EXCEPTION TO THE	3/13/02		
LAND	SIGN	BLANKET.	3/13/02		
LAND	SIGN	* AKA: "DELRAY NORTH BUSINESS CENTER"	3/13/02		
LAND	LEGL	THIS IS TRACT H & J	5/03/93		

Press Enter to continue. F3=Exit F12=Cancel